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Name Room/Area Email Lottery # Building
Keith Porter A-102 Kporter@rhmail.org 17 Ebinport ES
Donna Blackwelder WorkmanD114 Dbworkman@rhmail. Org 48 Ebinport ES
Joely Lord Media Center JLord@rhmail.org 91 Ebinport ES
Bailey Huntington D118 Bhuntington@thmail.org 107 Ebinport ES
Christine Rasmusson C111 Crasmusson@rhmail.org 118 Ebinport ES
James P Garrison Automotive Shop / Operations jgarriso@rhmail.org 1 Facilities Services
Glenette Neal Front Office Gneal@rhmail.org 2 Facilities Services
Ron Moore Painter office rmoore@rhmail.org 6 Facilities Services
janice groves c3 jgroves@rhmail.org 26 Flexible Learning Center
Lisa Helms Main Office Area lbhelms@rhmail.org 29 Flexible Learning Center
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Name Room/Area Email Lottery # Building
Wallace "Rick" Johnson B116 wjohnson@rhmail.org 46 South Pointe HS
Jarvis McCrorey B113 jmccrorey@rhmail.org 134 South Pointe HS


